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WEEK 1 Monday 16th April Tuesday 17th April Wednesday 18th April Thursday 19th April Friday 20th April   

   

 
 

  

 
 Trampoline Arena 

Spaces Limited so 

don’t miss out  

 

 
 

 
 

WEEK 2 Monday 23rd April Tuesday 24th April Wednesday 25th April Thursday 26th April Friday 27th April 
 

 

 
 

Lego Day,  
Competitions, 

creations and lots 
more 

 
 

Swimming at Dudley 
Pool, Rangiora 

 
 

 
 

 LEST WE FORGET 
 

 

 
 

 
**** NO HIDDEN COSTS – All EXCURSIONS AND ACTIVITIES INCLUDED **** 

 
WHAT TO BRING EACH DAY: 

 lunch 

 water bottle 

 appropriate clothing for indoor, outdoor activities and excursions 

 a smile  

ALL DAYS ALSO INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING: 
 Morning and Afternoon Tea 

 Supervised Free Play with an extensive range of indoor/outdoor sports equipment, board games, craft materials, 
educational games, electronics, technology, and lots more 

 Indoor/Outdoor play relative to weather 

 Structured team games, crafts and activities 

 

 

April 2018  
Holiday Programme 

Activities 

 

CLOSED ANZAC 
DAY  

EXCURSION DAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AY 

 
Lots of cool, wacky 

science experiments 

EXCURSION DAY 

 

EXCURSION DAY Build your own robots 

EXCURSION DAY 
Giant Sports 

Games 

Giant Minigolf, Inflatables 
and much more 
At Southbrook 

KIDSBASE 

Lots of Crazy, fun 
things happen on 

Safari 

Who can solve 
the crime? 

Movies 
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